DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
KEELE ESTATES LIMITED

KEELER TRADING LIMITED

KEELEY ENGINEERING LIMITED
KEELING I.T CONSULTANCY LTD
KEELMART LIMITED

KEELSON LTD

KEEL TOYS LIMITED

KEENAN HEALTHCARE LTD

KEENAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT &
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KEENES KORNER LTD

KEENES KORNER LTD

KEENES KORNER LTD

KEENES KORNER LTD

KEENES KORNER LTD

KEENLIGHT LIMITED

KEENMILL CLEANING SERVICES LTD
KEENMILL CLEANING SERVICES LTD
KEENPRICES LIMITED

KEEP BUILDING LIMITED

KEEPERS CHOICE FOODS LIMITED
KEEPERSFIT LIMITED

THE KEEPERS LODGE (BODFUAN) LIMITED
THE KEEPERS LODGE (BODFUAN) LIMITED
KEEPERS LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

KEEP FIT LIMITED

KEEP GOING LTD

KEEP IN CONTACT LIMITED

KEEPING & MAINLY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KEEPING IT BALANCED LTD

KEEPING IT REAL LIMITED

KEEP IN TOUCH LIMITED

KEEP IT CAKE LTD.

KEEP IT COUNTRY LIMITED

KEEP IT COUNTRY LIMITED

KEEP IT IN THE FAMILY LTD

KEEP IT KLEAN LTD

KEEP IT KOSHER LTD

KEEP IT SOLD LIMITED

KEEP IT SPOTLESS HOMECARE LIMITED
KEEPLAN LTD

KEEP ME NATURAL LTD

THE KEEP RTM COMPANY LIMITED
KEEPSAFE INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED
KEEPSAFE SECURITY SOLUTIONS LTD
KEEPSAKE HOMES LIMITED

KEEPSAKE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KEEPS GETTING BETTER LIMITED

KEEP SMYELIN LIMITED

KEEP SMYELIN LIMITED

KEEPS ON GOING LIMITED

KEEP STREETS LIVE CAMPAIGN LIMITED
KEEP THEM HONEST LTD

KEERY ENGINEERING LTD

KEESOFT LTD

08879153
09476179
07554292
08839787
03043861
08553106
03744062
08345398
05503725
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01682047
09987190
10546716
09237145
10705142
04454956
01418138
10590948
11267691
11267691
09065494
10084907
06544801
10496807
10059363
10688486
08461869
06704408
06863320
07706496
06851423
04928944
08572581
10588646
10588646
08581528
08809261
06185723
10084201
10461846
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KEESTON HALL BUNGALOWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

KEEVY 2 LIMITED

KEEYA'S TANNING LIMITED

KEEYS SURVEYING SERVICES LIMITED

K.E FACIAL AESTHETICS LTD

KEF. COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
KEFRDIZ LIMITED

K E G ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

KEGMASTER LIMITED

KEGO FLOORING LIMITED

K.E.G. PROCUREMENT LTD

KEGSTAR LIMITED

KEG TO TAP SERVICES LTD

KEGWORTH CONSULTING LTD.

KEGWORTH WORKFORCE LTD

KEHAL CHASIDEI WIZNITZ LIMITED

KEHILIAN INTERNATIONAL LTD

KEHILIAN INTERNATIONAL LTD

KEHILIAN INTERNATIONAL LTD

KEHUI INT'L LIMITED

KEIBA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KEIBO MECHANICAL CONSULTANTS LTD

KEICAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KEICAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KEIGHLEY AND DISTRICT MODEL
ENGINEERING SOCIETY LIMITED

KEIGHLEY CYCLING CLUB, LIMITED (THE)
KEIGHLEY FITNESS CONSULTANCY LTD
KEIGHLEY HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED
K8EDW LIMITED

KEIGHTLEY PRINT LIMITED

KEIR RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LTD
KEIR RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LTD
KEIRSTAN CARPENTRY LIMITED

KEIR WOODWARD TRAVEL LIMITED
KEISU DESIGN LTD

KEIT LIMITED

KEITH ALTON RAIL LIMITED

KEITH BARTON MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

KEITH BOYFIELD ASSOCIATES LIMITED
KEITH CHAPMAN DESIGN SERVICES
LIMITED

KEITH COFFMAN CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

KEITH CUTTING LTD

KEITH DENNIS VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LTD
KEITH DENNIS VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LTD
KEITH E PEARCE LIMITED

KEITH EVANS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
KEITH EVANS HAULAGE LIMITED

KEITH FEARON LIMITED

KEITH FENWICK ELECTRICALS LTD.
KEITH FRANKLIN LIMITED

KEITH GARNER LIMITED

05592846

10677916
05615895
07997597
10427750
08448795
08413221
06147814
04590147
07943236
09315355
09743406
09068442
10252567
10083977
06354517
10735902
10735902
10735902
10283200
05738490
10601195
11279400
11279400
01612256

00044216
09132862
01263903
04335468
04428446
11274024
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05954977
08356135
09405212
08334369
09476185
09995897

07575217
06173588

10635941

08542911
11278600
11278600
08116372
05146902
09105160
05082904
08451171
05516168
04795264
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